EEESS

AGRIPRO™ FARM AND
WORKSHOP GORD

Southwire’s newest AgriPro™ Cords are the perfect tough extension
cords for farm, ranch and workshop jobs! These outdoor cords are

highly resistant to chemicals and oils to survive life in a messy

farm setting.

SKU
64815701
64816001
64816301
67729001
64816901
64817201
64817501
64817801
64818101

UPC
032886712821
032886712838
032886712845
032886712852
032886712869
032886712876
032886712883
032886712890
032886712906

Gauge/Conductor
14/3
14/3
14/3
12/3
12/3
12/3
10/3
10/3
10/3

Length
25’
50’
100’
25’
50’
100’
25’
50’
100’

Amp
15
15
13
15
15
15
15
15
15

Volts
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

EPeC— WE'VE GOT IT
52— MADE IN AMERICA"

RATED FOR -4°F TO 140°F
(-20°C TO 60°C)

UL LISTED FOR YOUR SAFETY

BLACK SJTOW

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

Watts Case Pack Quantities
1875 12

1875

1625 4

1875 12

1875 6

1875 4

1875 6

1875 4

1875 3

BUILT FOR DURABILITY.

BUILT FOR RELIABILITY.
BUILT FOR WORK.
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