

## AGRIPRO™ FARM AND WORKSHOP CORD

Southwire's newest AgriPro<sup>™</sup> Cords are the perfect tough extension cords for farm, ranch and workshop jobs! These outdoor cords are highly resistant to chemicals and oils to survive life in a messy farm setting.





RATED FOR -4°F TO 140°F (-20°C TO 60°C)

**UL LISTED FOR YOUR SAFETY** 

**BLACK SJTOW** 

**LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY** 

SKU	UPC	Gauge/Conductor	Length	Amp	Volts	Watts	Case Pack Quantities
64815701	032886712821	14/3	25'	15	125	1875	12
64816001	032886712838	14/3	50'	15	125	1875	6
64816301	032886712845	14/3	100'	13	125	1625	4
67729001	032886712852	12/3	25'	15	125	1875	12
64816901	032886712869	12/3	50'	15	125	1875	6
64817201	032886712876	12/3	100'	15	125	1875	4
64817501	032886712883	10/3	25'	15	125	1875	6
64817801	032886712890	10/3	50'	15	125	1875	4
64818101	032886712906	10/3	100'	15	125	1875	3